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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 42Astro Super Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 ***900 GLOBAL
2 GG2EZ
3 ***DYNAMIC PRO SHOP
4 *Los Amigos de Sparetime
5 **FIREBALLZ
6 **THIS F'N HOUSE
7 THE BREWSKIES
8 ***FAMILY FEUD
9 RADICAL BOWLING

10 GONZO'S TIRE SERVICE
11 MILES AHEAD

12 LAST MINUTE
13 YEAST MODE
14 *G T F O
15 *LETHAL PERFORMANCE
16 POBT
17 **STUCKIN FUPID
18 SEE YOU NEXT TUESDAY
19 CAREER NIGHT
20 RICHARDS RENEGADES
21 FOULTRONE SPORTS
22 THE STRIKE ZONE

23 ALEXANDER'S PRO SHOP
24 **DJANGO'S OUTLAWS
25 PUT SOME ACKRITE ON UM
26 MASS EFFECT
27 REDONKULOUS
28 RANGEL'S BAIL BONDS
29 FAMILY
30 JUJU IS OVERIT!
31 WRONG BALLS
32 MAGS
33 N F G

34 4 K'S
35 NOT ANOTHER 10 PIN
36 LADY AND THE TRAM
37 GREYBEARDS
38 RETURN OF THE MAC
39 ***NATURE BOYZ
40 *GEN-XYZ
41 D1 LOGISTICS
42 BillyDuck ThunderRuffi

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  08/02   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk02  08/09 - 3-   6-  2   8-  4   5- 10  12-  7   9- 13  11- 16  18- 14  15- 20  17- 21  19- 24
Wk03  08/16  39-  8  42- 10 -12-  13-  2  16-  4  18-  5   7- 20  21-  9  11- 24  25- 14  15- 27
Wk04  08/23  38- 10  39- 12  42- 13 -16-  18-  2  20-  4   5- 21   7- 24  25-  9  27- 11  14- 30
Wk05  08/30  33- 35  13- 38  16- 39  18- 42 -20-   2- 21   4- 24  25-  5   7- 27   9- 30  32- 11

Wk06  09/06  18- 29  20- 31  34- 21  35- 24  25- 38  39- 27  30- 42 -32-   2- 33  36-  4   5- 37
Wk07  09/13  28- 20  29- 21  31- 24  25- 34  35- 27  30- 38  39- 32  42- 33 -36-  37-  2   4- 40
Wk08  09/20  26- 21  28- 24  29- 25  31- 27  30- 34  35- 32  38- 33  39- 36  42- 37 -40-   2- 41
Wk09  09/27  25- 23  27- 26  28- 30  29- 32  31- 33  36- 34  37- 35  38- 40  41- 39 -42- - 1-
Wk10  10/04  22- 27  23- 30  32- 26  28- 33  29- 36  31- 37  34- 40  41- 35 -38-   1- 39   3- 42

Wk11  10/11  30- 19  32- 22  23- 33  36- 26  28- 37  40- 29  31- 41 -34-  35-  1   3- 38   6- 39
Wk12  10/18  23- 39  15-  4   2- 14  30- 40  17- 22  11-  1  29- 37   8-  6   3-  5  13- 20   9- 16  Manually assigned
Wk13  10/25  11- 37  14- 40  15- 41 -17-   1- 19  22-  3   6- 23   8- 26  28- 10  12- 29  31- 13
Wk14  11/01  40-  9  11- 41 -14-   1- 15  17-  3   6- 19  22-  8  10- 23  12- 26  28- 13  29- 16
Wk15  11/08 - 5-   1-  7   3-  9  11-  6   8- 14  10- 15  12- 17  13- 19  16- 22  18- 23  26- 20

Wk16  11/15  16- 31  34- 18  20- 35  21- 38  24- 39  42- 25 -27-   2- 30  32-  4   5- 33  36-  7
Wk17  11/22  42-  6 - 8-  10-  2   4- 12   5- 13  16-  7  18-  9  11- 20  14- 21  15- 24  25- 17
Wk18  11/29  41-  7 - 9-   1- 11  14-  3   6- 15   8- 17  19- 10  22- 12  13- 23  26- 16  18- 28
Wk19  12/06  17- 32  33- 19  22- 36  23- 37  40- 26  41- 28 -29-   1- 31  34-  3  35-  6   8- 38
Wk20  12/13  34- 13  16- 35  18- 38  20- 39  42- 21 -24-  25-  2   4- 27  30-  5   7- 32   9- 33

Wk21  12/20  36- 14  37- 15  17- 40  41- 19 -22-  23-  1   3- 26  28-  6   8- 29  31- 10  34- 12
Wk22  01/03  15- 33  17- 36  37- 19  40- 22  23- 41 -26-   1- 28  29-  3  31-  6   8- 34  10- 35
Wk23  01/10   4-  1   5-  3   6-  7   8-  9  10- 11  14- 33  36- 38  37- 39  40- 42 -41- - 2-
Wk24  01/17  31- 26  38- 39   5-  6   1- 17  24- 21  12- 25  19-  8   7-  4  16- 22   3- 42  14- 11  Manually assigned
Wk25  01/24  39- 27  37- 25  38- 26   3- 17   1- 13   2- 14  21-  9  20-  8  19-  7   6- 24   5- 23

Wk26  01/31   2-  5   4-  6   1-  3   8- 11  10- 12   7-  9  14- 15  13- 17  18- 16  20- 23  22- 24
Wk27  02/07  38- 11  10- 42  37-  9   2- 15  18-  6   1- 17   8- 23   7- 21  22- 12  14- 29  28- 16
Wk28  02/14  32- 15  18- 34  31- 17  38- 23  22- 42  37- 21   2- 29   1- 27  28-  6   8- 33  36- 12
Wk29  02/21  26- 23  22- 30  25- 21  32- 29  28- 34  31- 27  38- 33  37- 35  36- 42   2- 41  40-  6
Wk30  02/28  20- 29  28- 24  19- 27  26- 33  36- 30  25- 35  32- 41  31- 39  40- 34  38-  5   4- 42

Wk31  03/07  14- 33  36- 16  13- 35  20- 41  40- 24  19- 39  26-  5  25-  3   4- 30  32- 11  10- 34
Wk32  03/14   8- 41  40- 12   7- 39  14-  5   4- 16  13-  3  20- 11  19-  9  10- 24  26- 15  18- 30
Wk33  03/21  17-  6  13-  5  14-  4  39-  9  37-  7  38-  8  34- 30  36- 28  33- 29  27- 16  25- 15
Wk34  03/28   9- 35   7- 31   8- 32  24- 42  23- 41  22- 40  17- 27  14- 26  13- 25   3- 30   1- 29
Wk35  04/04  30- 21  29- 19  28- 20  34- 16  33- 15  36- 18  35- 39  32- 38  31- 37  12-  9  11-  7

Wk36  04/11  35- 23  16- 12  18- 32   1-  6  40-  8  36- 24   3-  7  39- 21   5- 38  34- 17  25-  4  Manually assigned
Wk37  04/18  12- 34  11- 33  10- 36  35- 30  31- 29  32- 28  16-  3  18-  2  15-  1  17- 42  13- 41
Wk38  04/25   5-  4   2-  3   6-  1  11- 10   8-  9  12-  7  15- 18  16- 13  14- 17  23- 22  20- 21
Wk39  05/02  11- 40  38-  9  12- 37  15-  4   2- 17  16-  1  23- 10  24-  7   8- 21  29- 18  14- 27
Wk40  05/09  15- 36  32- 17  16- 31  23- 40  38- 21  24- 37  29-  4  30-  1   2- 27  33- 10   8- 35

Wk41  05/16  23- 28  26- 21  24- 25  29- 36  32- 27  30- 31  33- 40  34- 37  38- 35  41-  4   2- 39
Wk42  05/23  29- 22  20- 27  30- 19  33- 28  26- 35  34- 25  41- 36  42- 31  32- 39   5- 40  38-  3
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Wk43  05/30  33- 18  14- 35  34- 13  41- 22  20- 39  42- 19   5- 28   6- 25  26-  3  11- 36  32-  9
Wk44  06/06  41- 10   8- 39  42-  7   5- 18  14-  3   6- 13  11- 22  12- 19  20-  9  15- 28  26- 17
Wk45  06/13   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk46  06/20   7- 38  39- 10  41- 12  13-  2   3- 18   5- 16  19-  8  11- 24   9- 22  25- 14  17- 28
Wk47  06/27 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk01  08/02  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42
Wk02  08/09  22- 25  23- 27  30- 26  28- 32  33- 29  36- 31  34- 37  40- 35  38- 41 -39-
Wk03  08/16  17- 30  19- 32  22- 33  36- 23  37- 26  28- 40  29- 41 -31-  34-  1   3- 35
Wk04  08/23  32- 15  17- 33  36- 19  22- 37  23- 40  41- 26 -28-   1- 29   3- 31   6- 34
Wk05  08/30  14- 12  36- 15  17- 37  19- 40  22- 41 -23-   1- 26  28-  3  29-  6  31-  8

Wk06  09/06   7- 40  41-  9 -11-  14-  1   3- 15  17-  6   8- 19  22- 10  12- 23  13- 26
Wk07  09/13  41-  5 - 7-   1-  9   3- 11  14-  6   8- 15  10- 17  19- 12  22- 13  16- 23
Wk08  09/20 - 4-   1-  5   7-  3   6-  9   8- 11  14- 10  12- 15  13- 17  19- 16  22- 18
Wk09  09/27   3-  2   4-  6   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  13- 11  14- 16  18- 15  20- 17  21- 19
Wk10  10/04 - 6-   8-  2   4- 10  12-  5   7- 13  16-  9  18- 11  14- 20  15- 21  24- 17

Wk11  10/11   8- 42 -10-   2- 12  13-  4   5- 16  18-  7   9- 20  11- 21  14- 24  15- 25
Wk12  10/18  34- 18  36- 31  19- 35  12- 42  26- 25   7- 41 -38-  33- 27 -24-  21- 32  Manually assigned
Wk13  10/25  16- 34  18- 35  38- 20  21- 39  42- 24 -25-   2- 27  30-  4   5- 32   7- 33
Wk14  11/01  18- 31  20- 34  35- 21  24- 38  25- 39  42- 27 -30-  32-  2  33-  4   5- 36
Wk15  11/08  28- 21  24- 29  25- 31  34- 27  35- 30  38- 32  39- 33  42- 36 -37-  40-  2

Wk16  11/15  37-  9  40- 11  41- 14 -15-  17-  1  19-  3   6- 22   8- 23  10- 26  28- 12
Wk17  11/22  19- 27  30- 22  23- 32  33- 26  36- 28  37- 29  31- 40  34- 41 -35-   1- 38
Wk18  11/29  20- 29  31- 21  24- 34  35- 25  27- 38  39- 30  42- 32 -33-  36-  2   4- 37
Wk19  12/06  39- 10  12- 42 -13-   2- 16  18-  4   5- 20  21-  7   9- 24  25- 11  14- 27
Wk20  12/13  11- 36  14- 37  40- 15  17- 41 -19-   1- 22   3- 23   6- 26  28-  8  10- 29

Wk21  12/20  35- 13  38- 16  18- 39  42- 20 -21-  24-  2  25-  4  27-  5  30-  7   9- 32
Wk22  01/03  12- 38  39- 13  42- 16 -18-   2- 20   4- 21  24-  5   7- 25  27-  9  11- 30
Wk23  01/10  24- 26  28- 25  29- 27  30- 31  32- 34  35- 12  15- 13  17- 16  18- 19  20- 22
Wk24  01/17   9- 28  10- 40  20- 37  34- 29 -41-  13- 27  36- 30  18- 15  33-  2 -23-  Manually assigned
Wk25  01/24   4- 22  16- 42  15- 41  18- 40  35- 34  32- 36  31- 33  30- 12  29- 11  28- 10

Wk26  01/31  19- 21  26- 29  28- 30  25- 27  32- 33  31- 35  36- 34  38- 41  40- 42  37- 39
Wk27  02/07  13- 27  20- 33  36- 24  19- 35  26- 41  25- 39  40- 30  32-  5   4- 34  31-  3
Wk28  02/14   7- 35  14- 41  40- 16  13- 39  20-  5  19-  3   4- 24  26- 11  10- 30  25-  9
Wk29  02/21   1- 39   8-  5   4- 12   7-  3  14- 11  13-  9  10- 16  20- 15  18- 24  19- 17
Wk30  02/28  37-  3   2- 11  10-  6   1-  9   8- 15   7- 17  18- 12  14- 23  22- 16  13- 21

Wk31  03/07  31-  9  38- 15  18- 42  37- 17   2- 23   1- 21  22-  6   8- 29  28- 12   7- 27
Wk32  03/14  25- 17  32- 23  22- 34  31- 21  38- 29  37- 27  28- 42   2- 33  36-  6   1- 35
Wk33  03/21  26- 18  35- 12  31- 11  32- 10  42- 21  40- 20  41- 19  24-  3  23-  1  22-  2
Wk34  03/28   2- 28  21- 34  19- 33  20- 36  12- 39  10- 38  11- 37  16-  6  15-  5  18-  4
Wk35  04/04  10-  8  24- 17  23- 13  22- 14   6-  3   4-  2   5-  1  42- 27  41- 25  40- 26

Wk36  04/11  15-  2  28- 41   9- 30  20- 19  26- 14  11- 37  22- 42  33- 13  29- 10  27- 31  Manually assigned
Wk37  04/18  14- 40   9-  6   7-  5   8-  4  27- 24  26- 22  25- 23  39- 21  37- 19  38- 20
Wk38  04/25  24- 19  29- 28  26- 27  30- 25  33- 36  34- 31  32- 35  41- 40  38- 39  42- 37
Wk39  05/02  30- 13  33- 22  20- 35  34- 19  41- 28  42- 25  26- 39   5- 36  32-  3   6- 31
Wk40  05/09  34-  7  41- 18  14- 39  42- 13   5- 22   6- 19  20-  3  11- 28  26-  9  12- 25

Wk41  05/16  42-  1   5- 10   8-  3   6-  7  11- 18  12- 13  14-  9  15- 22  20- 17  16- 19
Wk42  05/23   6- 37  11-  4   2-  9  12-  1  15- 10  16-  7   8- 17  23- 18  14- 21  24- 13
Wk43  05/30  12- 31  15- 40  38- 17  16- 37  23-  4  24-  1   2- 21  29- 10   8- 27  30-  7
Wk44  06/06  16- 25  23- 36  32- 21  24- 31  29- 40  30- 37  38- 27  33-  4   2- 35  34-  1
Wk45  06/13  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42

Wk46  06/20  15- 30  31- 20  21- 36  23- 34  37- 26  29- 42  27- 40   1- 32  35-  4  33-  6
Wk47  06/27 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9


